
 

 

LIST OF STKAEHOLDERS OF RRC INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED 
(IN LIQUIDATION) 

1. DETAILS OF CLAIMS OF FINACIAL CREDITORS 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the Creditor Amount 

Claimed (Rs.) 

Amount of claim 

Admitted (Rs.) 

Details of Security 

Interest 

1 Shriram Transport 
Finance Co. Ltd. 

               
45,253,047.00  45,253,047.00  Secured 

2 
Union Bank Of India  

             
193,915,917.22   193,915,917.22  Secured  

3 
Dhanalaxmi Bank 

               
37,444,342.97  37,444,342.97  Secured  

4 Kotak Mahindra Bank 
(Magma Fincorp) 

                  
8,905,007.92   63,95,448.92 Secured  

5 Indiabulls Housing 
Finance Limited 

               
18,647,620.50  18,647,620.50  Unsecured 

6 Kotak Mahindra Bank 
Limited  37,83,095.15  37,83,095.15 Unsecured 

7 ICICI Bank 52,853,584.24 52,853,584.24 Unsecured  

8 Vinodini Holdings & 
Estate Developers Pvt 
Ltd 

                  
9,400,000.00   9,400,000.00  Unsecured  

9 

Palavi Dealers Pvt Ltd 

 

33,19,233.00 0 

Unsecured 

10 Godawari Merchants 
Private Limited 6,57,63,472.00 0 

Unsecured 

11 Apnapan Commercial 
Pvt Ltd 40,10,647.00 0 

Unsecured 

12 Shree Krishna Vincom 
Pvt Ltd 1,01,86,511.00 0 

Unsecured 



 

 

2. DETAILS OF CLAIMS OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS; 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the creditor Amount Claimed(Rs.) Amount of claim 

Admitted (Rs.) 

1 New Niranjan Roadlines 

Private Limited 

 

59,528,156.00 4,54,87,872 

2 Bansi Jain & Associates 

 891,320.00 891,320 

3 Asian Road Carriers 

 2,816,700.00 465,000 

4 Continental Transport 
Organization Pvt. Ltd. 

19,17,596.00 

Under Verification 
due to legal 
proceedings before 
Hon’ble AA 

5 Indira Folklift Hiring Co 52,83,312.00 26,28,710.00 

6 TDS Income tax 18,54,420.00 18,54,420.00 

 Total 7,22,91,504.00 5,13,27,322.00 

 

3. DETAILS OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM EMPLOYEES; 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the creditor Amount Claimed(Rs.) Amount of claim 

Admitted (Rs.) 

13 Ramesh Aggarwal 57,97,973.00 0 Unsecured 

14 Manju Aggarwal 38,21,561.00 0 Unsecured 

 Total 46,31,02,012.00 36,76,93,056.00  



 

1 Ramashankar Mishra 
(Director) 244,975.00  

 

223,319.00 

2 
R Narayana Swamy 

                                  
94,122.00  

88,588.00 

3 
Vinod Gopal Anchan 

                                
513,570.00  

477,885.00 

4 
Umesh Poojary 

                                  
73,602.00  

50,000.00 

5 
Ramesh Pandey 

                                
315,215.00  

292,115.00 

6 Narender Sharma 414,619.00  108,250.00 

 Total 16,56,103.00 12,40,157.00 

 

For, RRC International Freight Services Limited (In Liquidation) 

 
Ashish Singh 
(Liquidator) 
Reg No: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00416/2017-2018/11230 


